
1 Taku Drive, Atlin 
BC 

Mailing Address:  
PO Box 132 V0W 1A0 

Phone:  
1-250-651-7900 

Fax:  
1-250-651-7909 

Name Posi�on Phone Email 
Governance 

Charmaine Thom Spokesperson 401 spokesperson@gov.tr�n.com 
Shirley Reeves Crow Clan Director 250-651-7896 ccd.shirleyreeves@gov.tr�n.com 

Vivian Mahoney Crow Clan Director 250-651-2237 ccd.vivianmahoney@gov.tr�n.com 
Louise Gordon Wolf Clan Director 303 wcd.louisegordon@gov.tr�n.com 
Cherish Clarke Wolf Clan Director 653 wcd.cherishclarke@gov.tr�n.com 

Administra�on 
Marie Skidmore Chief Administra�ve Officer 402 cao@gov.tr�n.com 

Cyndi Knill Human Resources and Contracts Manager 105 hr.manager@gov.tr�n.com 
June Ramirez CDC Coordinator 104 cdc.coordinator@gov.tr�n.com 

Samera Carlick Administra�ve Assistant and Recep�onist 101 admin.recep�on@gov.tr�n.com 
Logan Law Ci�zenship, Vital Sta�s�cs and Ancestral Research 

Project Manager 
312 vitalsta�s�cs.mgr@gov.tr�n.com 

Louise Gordon Community Advisor 303 community.advisor@gov.tr�n.com 
Rebecca Law Communica�ons 867-332-4912 communica�ons@gov.tr�n.com 

Alexandra Konkina Community Planner/Housing Coordinator  403 community.planner@gov.trtrfn.com  
Amun Dawson  IT Admin  107 it.admin@gov.tr�n.com  
Dave Kavanagh Training Coordinator 656 training.coordinator@gov.tr�n.com 

Sidney Falconer Special Projects Coordinator    318 special.projects@gov.tr�n.com 

Finance 
Ronald Paracuelles Chief Financial Officer 111 finance.officer@gov.tr�n.com 

Robyn Moore Finance Controller 110 finance.controller@gov.tr�n.com 
Colleen Williams Payroll and Benefits Administrator 117 payroll@gov.tr�n.com 

Wayne Lewis Finance Special Projects 116 finance.specialprojects@gov.tr�n.com 
Jus�ce Wake  Finance Clerk 115 finance.clerk@gov.tr�n.com 

Capital, Housing and Public Works 
Moses Track Principal Administra�ve Officer 302 capital@gov.tr�n.com 

Alexandra Konkina         Community Planner/Housing Coordinator 403 community.planner@gov.trtrfn.com 
Andy Carlick O&M Coordinator 103 om.coordinator@gov.tr�n.com 
Erv Krumins O&M Field Supervisor 250-651-7774 om.fieldsupervisor@gov.tr�n.com 

Randy and Brandon Water Treatment Operator 5 Mile: 250-651-0083 Town:0087 water.taku@gov.tr�n.com 
Educa�on 

Jorge Llaca Buznego Educa�on Manager 250-651-7739 Ext. 450 educa�on.mgr@gov.tr�n.com 
Simone Schneiter TFLC Coordinator 250-651-7739 Ext. 451 �lc.coordinator@gov.tr�n.com 

Katy Ritwage Parental Support Worker 250-651-7739 Ext. 458 �lc.parentalsupport@gov.tr�n.com 
Grace Sudlow Early Childhood Educator Assistant 250-651-7739 Ext. 454 �lc.educatorassist1@gov.tr�n.com 
Maggie Smith Early Childhood Educator Assistant 250-651-7739 Ext. 451 �lc.educator@gov.tr�n.com 
Laura Lubben Early Childhood Educator 250-651-7739 Ext. 452 �lc.educator.assist@gov.tr�n.com 

Johanne Brunelle TFLC Support Worker 250-651-7739 Ext. 451 �lc.educatorassist2@gov.tr�n.com 
Roleine Paracuelles Educa�on Support Worker 250-651-7739 Ext. 457 educa�on.support@gov.tr�n.com 

Sandra-Jack Mirhashem CILR Language Coordinator 250-651-7739 Ext.455 cilrcoordinator@gov.tr�n.com 
Joanne Williams Tlingit Cultural Support Worker  culture.childrens2@gov.tr�n.com 
Marjorie Holman A�er School Supervisor and Bus Driver 250-651-7739 Ext. 451 �lc.busdriver@gov.tr�n.com 

Wayne Carlick Cultural Centre Coordinator 250-651-7837 cultural.coordinator@gov.tr�n.com 
Latséeni Daakahidi (Health & Wellness) 

Megan Wenschlag Health and Wellness Department Manager 305 hss.mgr@gov.tr�n.com 
Zoya Lewis Execu�ve Assistant Health and Wellness 

Department 
306 hss.assist@gov.tr�n.com 

[Vacant] Community Health Representative 301 hss.sac@gov.tr�n.com 
[Vacant] Child and Family Advocate 316 familyadvocate@gov.tr�n.com 

Donna Patrick Wellness Support 315 hss.wellness@gov.tr�n.com 
[Vacant] Youth Coordinator  youthcoordinator@gov.tr�n.com 
Vacant Home Care Worker 314 home.support@gov.tr�n.com 

Sophie Carlson Home Care Worker 314 home.support2@gov.tr�n.com 
Maria Vigneron Community Garden and Food Sovereignty 

Coordinator 
250-651-7695 Ext. 104 garden.coordinator@gov.tr�n.com 

Stephen Badhwar Tlingit Warrior Program Team Leader 631 warrior.leader@gov.tr�n.com 
Debra Michel Cultural Outreach Coordinator 250-651-7695 Ext. 102 cultural.outreach@gov.tr�n.com 

Debrah Wesley  Tutan Hit Cook / Tutan Hit Kitchen 250-651-7695 Ext. 110 community.cook@gov.tr�n.com 
 Counsellor Room Tutan Hit 250-651-7695 Ext. 122  
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Lands and Resources 
Rodger Thorlakson Lands Department Manager 204 lands.mgr@gov.tr�n.com 

Solomon Colim  Mining Coordinator  360 mining.officer@gov.tr�n.com 
Carter Leuschen Lands Engagement Coordinator 205 lands.engagement@gov.tr�n.com 

Sam Wintrup Environmental Technician 207 mining.enviro@gov.tr�n.com 
Shannon Whelan Wildlife Coordinator 208 wildlife.coordinator@gov.tr�n.com 
Hannes Schra� Lands Guardian Program Coordinator  206 landguardian.coord@gov.tr�n.com 
Trevor Williams  Lands Guardian Program Field Opera�ons 

Coordinator 
307 landguardian1@gov.tr�n.com 

Shauna Yeomans Lands Guardian Program Liaison 202 landguardian2@gov.tr�n.com 
Jerry Jack Senior Land Guardian 308 landguardian3@gov.tr�n.com 

Emma Law Land Guardian 202 landguardian4@gov.tr�n.com 
Izaiah Carlick Land Guardian 654 landguardian5@gov.tr�n.com 
Mark Connor Fisheries Coordinator 320 fisheries.coord@gov.tr�n.com 

Jason Williams Fisheries Field Supervisor 223 fisheries.fieldsupervisor@gov.tr�n.com 
Ben Louter Heritage Archeologist 203 heritage.archaeologist@gov.tr�n.com 

Barb Dawson Tlingit Cultural Heritage Researcher 119 heritage.research@gov.tr�n.com 
Roberta Shepherd Heritage Assistant 106 or 209 heritage.support@gov.tr�n.com 

 
Whitehorse 

 
Name Posi�on Phone Email 

Governance and Nego�a�ons Whitehorse Office/ Strickland st loca�on 
Chantelle Schultz Senior Nego�a�ons Manager 602 senior.nego�ator@gov.tr�n.com 

Anisha Carlick Administra�ve Assistant and Recep�onist 
Nego�a�ons Department 

600 admin.assist.wh@gov.tr�n.com 

Vincent Esquiro Assistant Nego�ator 412 assistant.nego�ator@gov.tr�n.com 
Latséeni Daakahidi and Educa�on/ Whitehorse Office Titanium ave. loca�on  

Ariel Durant Child and Family Advocate in Yukon Territories 867-687-4425 Ext. 317  familyadvocate.yt@gov.tr�n.com 
Brenda Reeves Children’s Tlingit Culture and Language 

Coordinator 
867-689-0701 culture.childrens1@gov.tr�n.com 

Alexa Grant  School Support Worker, Whitehorse  867-689-2542 educa�on.support.wh@gov.tr�n.com 
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